                                                ATR8300
  1 Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc

Feature:
 Full-automated, auto-focusing, auto-scan
 Ultra-high sensitivity
 True confocal, accurate Raman mapping
 Ultra-high spatial resolution

8 000
10 000
12 000
In
te
ns
it
y
(a
.u
.)
500 1 000 1 500 2 000 2 500
Raman Shift (cm-1)
                                                ATR8300
  6 Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc
Fig 5 ATR8300 measure diamond Raman spectra（30mW, integration time: 1S）
Fig 6 ATR8300 measure boron carbide（PN）spectra（200mW, integration time: 2S）
                                                ATR8300
  7 Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc
2.2 Raman resolution

Raman spectra of 93# petrol showed the
resolution condition in the long wavelength
region.
                                                ATR8300
  9 Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc
                                                ATR8300
  10 Copyright © Optosky Photonics Inc
4Order guide
PN
Wavelength
/nm
Power /mW
Wavenumber
range/cm-1
Resolution/cm-1
ATR8300-473 473 100 150-4000 7
ATR8300-532 532 100 200-4000 7
ATR8300-633 633 50 200-3500 4
ATR8300-785-27
785 600
200-2700 4
ATR8300-785-35 200-3500 6
ATR8300-785-43 200-4300 8
ATR8300-830 830 600 150-4000 7
ATR8300-1064 1064 600 200-2600 10-12
Available in custom wavelength
5. Details
Fig 9 branded high stable microscope platform; X、Y、Z-axis precision adjustable; Adjustable knob
work smooth, weight up to 5.6 Kg, very stable.